
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Saltaire Musketeers 2 - 2 Ilkley Chess Club Tue 3 Oct 23 19:30 OU
Ilkley Chess Club 3 - 1 Undercliffe A Tue 17 Oct 23 19:30 OU
Q Gardens A 3 - 1 Ilkley Chess Club Tue 31 Oct 23 19:30 OU
Ilkley Chess Club 3 - 1 Q Gardens B Tue 14 Nov 23 19:30 OU
South Bradford A 2½ - 1½ Ilkley Chess Club Tue 28 Nov 23 19:30 OU
Ilkley Chess Club 2 - 2 Bradford 170 Tue 5 Dec 23 19:30 OU
Chess Centre Assassins 2½ - 1½ Ilkley Chess Club Tue 9 Jan 24 19:30 OU
Ilkley Chess Club 2½ - 1½ Saltaire Musketeers Tue 23 Jan 24 19:30 OU
Undercliffe A 3½ - ½ Ilkley Chess Club Tue 6 Feb 24 19:30 OU
Ilkley Chess Club 2½ - 1½ Q Gardens A Tue 20 Feb 24 19:30 OU
Q Gardens B 1½ - 2½ Ilkley Chess Club Tue 5 Mar 24 19:30 OU
Ilkley Chess Club 1½ - 2½ South Bradford A Tue 19 Mar 24 19:30 OU
Bradford 170 2½ - 1½ Ilkley Chess Club Tue 9 Apr 24 19:30 OU
Ilkley Chess Club 2 - 2 Chess Centre Assassins Tue 23 Apr 24 19:30 OU


